

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 12 of 2023

Birjha Bai Sahu & others **Vs.** Ishwar Prasad Sahu & another

10.01.2023	Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Tarkeshwar Nande, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent No. 2. Call for the record of the court below within three weeks. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun