

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 12 of 2023

Birjha Bai Sahu **Versus** Ishwar Prasad Sahu

16/03/2023	Mr. Pawan Kumar Sahu, counsel for the appellant . Mr. Ravi Maheshwari, P.L. for the State. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

pkd