



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 12 of 2023

BIRJHA BAI SAHU *versus* ISHWAR PRASAD SAHU

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	None for the appellants in two rounds. Mr. Santosh Soni, Govt. Advocate for the respondent No.2/State. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
Sumit	