



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 12 of 2023

BIRJHA BAI SAHU & ORS **versus** ISHWAR PRASAD SAHU & ORS

25/04/2026 Amardeep	None for the appellants. Mr. Santosh Soni, learned G.A. for the State/respondent. From the list provided by the Registry about the counsel who are on adjustment, it appears that Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, learned counsel for the appellants is on adjustment today. List the matter after four weeks for hearing on admission. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
--	---